IARL e .
j’rf\”“»,i U.S. Citizenship
o @: and Immigration
ey Services

History Office & Library

POSTER COLLECTION

Summary

The materials in this collection were created by USCIS or one of its predecessor agencies. The collection is in English; however, a few posters are
available in other languages. The collection is housed in ten (10) linear feet of shelving in the Preservation Room. There are a small number of
posters that are digital format only.

Access and Use
Materials are housed in the USCIS History Office and Library and are non-circulating. Access is available during normal business hours; research
appointments are preferred. Images of the posters are available digitally using the library’s online catalog.

When referencing the collection please use the following citation: [Number, Title, Date], Poster Collection. USCIS History Office and Library,
Department of Homeland Security, Camp Springs, MD.

Background Information
The posters and maps in this collection were donated to library from individuals inside the agency. The collection spans the time of the Immigration
and Naturalization Service as well as USCIS.

Scope and Content
Posters and maps that are unframed from 1948 to 2017.

Arrangement
The collection is arranged by acquisition date and is stored in preservation boxes.

Last Updated: May 2024 cishistory.library@uscis.dhs.gov


https://eosfcweb01.eosfc-intl.net/U95007/OPAC/Search/SpecialTitles.aspx?List_Code=11243479&clicked=true&PatronSearches=false

Contents

POSTER BOX 1
Poster no.
Poster no.
Poster no.
Poster no.
Poster no.
Poster no.
Poster no.
Poster no.
Poster no.
Poster no.
Poster no.
Poster no.
Poster no.
Poster no.
Poster no.
Poster no.
Poster no.
Poster no.

Poster no.

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

K@7) U.S.Citizenshi . . .
) and mmmigration | History Office & Library

</ Services

Records are people 2001 22"x28"

INS records: handle with care 2001 22" x 28"

INS records: more than just documents ... people's lives.  May 2001. 22" x 28"
National Records Center. May 2001. 22" x 28"

INS records: moving from paper to digital.  May 2001. 22" x 28"

National Records Center: vital records service May 2001. 22" x 28"

INS records program: we are the link May 2001. 22" x 28"

Prevent a lost file - scan it in ... scan it out: keep information up to date ~ May 2001. 22" x 28"
Records history: custodian of America's story May 2001. 22" x 28"

INS record's milestones: story of our past ... a compelling future ~ May 2001. 22" x 28"

INS records: connecting customers to records May 2001. 22" x 28"

National Records Center: a vital link in the customer service chain  May 2001. 22" x 28"

INS records posters  May 2001. 22" x 28"

INS records posters  May 2001. 22" x 28"

Information officers” uniform 1999? 24" x 20"

Urgent! hold on to your dream: apply for permanent residency now! 1988 18" x 24"

Application to adjust status from temporary to permanent resident: (Section 245 A of Public Law 99-603)
Immigration and Naturalization Service districts map January 1998. 36" x 24"

Immigration and Naturalization Service facilities map January 1998. 36" x 24"

Last Updated: May 2024 cishistory.library@uscis.dhs.gov

. 1988 24" x 33"



Poster no.
Poster no.
Poster no.
Poster no.
Poster no.

Poster no.

POSTER BOX 2
Poster no.
Poster no.
Poster no.
Poster no.
Poster no.
Poster no.

Poster no.

Poster no.

Poster no.

Poster no.
Poster no.

Poster no.

20
21
22
23
24

25

26
27
28
29
30
31

32

33

34

35
36

37

K@7) U.S.Citizenshi . . .
) and mmmigration | History Office & Library

</ Services

Immigration and Naturalization Service - Border Patrol sectors map January 1998. 36" x 24"

The true victims of drugs in America love the way we enforce the law nd. 16"x241/2"

U.S.-Mexican War, 1846-1848 1998 25"x371/2"

U.S. Border Patrol team champions of Texas State Pistol Matches: Zilker Park, Austin, Texas 1948 18" x 24"
The pride of American Indians 1996 24" x 32"

American immigrants 1999 24" x 36"

Join America's best: help fight the war on drugs nd. 173/4"x233/4"

Backlog elimination proclamation: USCIS backlog elimination plan October 30, 2006. 24" x 36"
Commissioner's conference September 1988. 20" x 16"

Commissioner's conference September 1987. 20" x 16"

Seal: Eastern Region (INS) nd. 141/4"x111/2"

Working for a better America: Immigration and Naturalization Service nd. 24"x36"

The Director of INS in New Jersey urges all temporary residents to "hold onto your dream!”: follow through in phase Il of
legalization, apply now 198? 28"x 11"

Tom Ridge nd. 11"x 14"

"How do I" series: what citizenship and immigration services are available to me? ; A U.S. citizen, B permanent resident, C
nonimmigrant, D refugee or asylee, E employer, F case services, G general n.d. 24" x 36" (Also available in Spanish)

Knute Rockne (1888-1931): American football player and coach 2008 24" x 36"
Outstanding American by choice recognition: 2006-2007 recipients 2008 24" x 18"

Alexander Hamilton (1757-1804): first Secretary of Treasury2009 24" x 33"

Last Updated: May 2024 cishistory.library@uscis.dhs.gov



Poster no.
Poster no.
Poster no.
Poster no.
Poster no.
Poster no.
Poster no.
Poster no.
Poster no.
Poster no.
Poster no.
Poster no.

Poster no.

POSTER BOX 3
Poster no.
Poster no.
Poster no.
Poster no.
Poster no.
Poster no.

Poster no. 57-71

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50

51
52
53
54
55

56

@ égivi?c%??g‘iﬁ'iﬁn History Office & Library
Eduardo Aguirre 2003 1"8" x 24"

A home for freedom 2008 24"x 36"

Are you a naturalization applicant? 2009 24" x 36"

Hope for a better life 2008 24"x 36"

Mosaic of American life 2008 24"x 36"

Unity from diversity 2008 24"x 36"

Celebrate citizenship, celebrate Americal 2007 24"x 36"

From any corner of the world 2007 24"x 36"

A bridge to America's future 2007 24" x 36"

Our promise of freedom 2007 24" x 36"

Discover the monkey king and other Asian legends @ your library 2009
USCIS History Office & Library2010 28cm x 43 cm

USCIS History Office and Library 2010 28cm x 43 cm

This agency uses SAVE [Systematic Alien Verification for Entitlements] (M-1047) 2012 18" x 25"

A Beacon of Hope and Opportunity 2009 24" x 36"

Preserving our freedoms, protecting America...we secure our homeland. [DHS Strategic Goals] n.d.  18"x30"
Preserving our freedoms, protecting America...we secure our homeland. [DHS Mission Statement] nd. 18"x30"
Alan C. Nelson 198? 50cm x 35 cm

The USCIS History Office at 111 Massachusetts Ave dedicated to the memory of James (lvan) Mestrovich n.d. 24" x 36"

Digital Only
Last Updated: May 2024 cishistory.library@uscis.dhs.gov



Poster no.

Poster no.

Poster no.

Poster no.

Poster no.

Poster no.

Poster no.

Poster no.

Poster no.

Poster no.

Poster no.

Poster no.

Poster no.

Poster no.

Poster no.

Poster no.

Poster no.

Poster no.

Poster no.

Poster no.

Poster no.

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
90
91
92
93

K@7) U.S.Citizenshi . . .
) and mmmigration | History Office & Library

</ Services

The U.S Coast Guard During the First World War.
Customs and Border Protection During the First World War.
The Secret Service During the First World War.

Citizenship and Immigration During the First World War.

DHS and the First World War 2017
USCIS Regions and Districts map
USCIS International Operations map
USCIS Domestic Facilities 2012
USCIS Domestic Facilities 2008

USCIS International Operations map

2017 18"x 25"

2017 18"x 25"
2017 18"x 25"

2017 18"x 25"

18" x 25"

nd.  24"x36"

2011 24"x36" For Official Use Only

24"x36"

24"x36"

2008 24"x36"

USCIS Regions and Districts map 2006 24"x36"
USCIS International Operations map 2011 24"x36" For Official Use Only
USCIS Domestic Facilities n.d.  24"x36" For Official Use Only

USCIS Domestic Facilities 2007 24"x36"

$25 Reward Poster for the Arrest of People Wanted for Smuggling Narcotics or Chinese
All Aliens Must Report: Jan 1 -Jan 31, 1953. Must submit Address Form |-53. 1953
| Care. Rocky. 1980s-1990s 12”x 18”

Woody Says “Say No To Drugs” 1980s-1990s 12”x 18”

“Kids Count” Gundo 1980s-1990s 12”x 18”

“Kids Count” Buck 1980s-1990s 12”x 18”

General Highway Map, Cameron County, Texas. 1983. 24" x24”

Last Updated: May 2024

1930 8.5”x16”

12"x 24”

cishistory.library@uscis.dhs.gov



K@7) U.S.Citizenshi . . .
) and mmmigration | History Office & Library

</ Services

Poster no. 94 “Kids Count” Robot 1980s-1990s 12”x 18”

Poster no. 95 Help Kick Crime Out of Your Neighborhood n.d. 24”x18”

Poster no. 96 SAW Workers! Reap the Benefits of Your Labor 1984-1986 18" x 24"
Poster no. 97 INS Office and Facility Geographic Locations 1970s-1980s 24" x 36"
Poster no. 98 Alien Address Report 1953 10” x 14”

Poster no. 99 Director’s Awards 2007 11” x 17”

Poster no. 100 Public Service Recognition Week 2006 11” x 14”

Poster no. 101 Statue of Liberty and Ellis Island n.d. 177 x 24”

Poster no. 102 LGBT Pride Month 2019 18” x 24”

Poster no. 103 National Disability Employment Awareness Month 2019 18” x 24”
Poster no. 104 USCIS Celebrates Women’s History Month 2019 18” x 24”

Poster no. 105 USCIS Celebrates Asian American Pacific Islander Heritage Month 2018 18” x 24”
Poster no. 106 Asian American Pacific Islander Heritage Month 2019 18” x 24”
Poster no. 107 USCIS Celebrates Hispanic Heritage Month 2019 18” x 24”

Poster no. 108 Women'’s Suit Drive 2019 18” x 24”

Poster no. 109 African American History Month 2020 18” x 24”

Poster no. 110 RVIS (Remote Video Inspection System) 18” x 24”

Poster no. 111 Education of Citizenship Candidates Map 18”” x24”

Last Updated: May 2024 cishistory.library@uscis.dhs.gov



Poster no. MOH Offices

Award Recipient

Signalman First Class Douglas Munro
Chief Water tender Peter Tomich
Sergeant James |. Mestrovitch
Staff Sergeant Isadore Jachman
Enrico Fermi

Sergeant Edward E. Dodds
Captain Adolphe Libaire
Musician J.C. Julius Langbein
Major John M. Farquhar
Boilermaker Edward Floyd

Army Specialist 6 Lawrence Joel
Sergeant Richard Enderlin

Staff Sergeant Archibald Mathies
Trumpeter Isaac Payne

Private First Class George Dilboy
Private Marcelino Serna

Private Joseph Frantz

Private Cornelius J. Leahy
Sergeant Charles A. MacGillivary
Captain Jose Calugas

Lieutenant Colonel M. Herbert Goodwin
Sergeant Louis Cukela

Private Pedro Cano

Sergeant Reidar Waaler

Private Charles Bieger

Company Cook Eric Gibson
Sergeant John Kennedy
Sergeant Thomas Plunkett

First Lieutenant Abraham Cohn
Second Lieutenant Robert Craig
Staff Sergeant Marcario Garcia

U.S. Citizenship

@ and Immigration | History Office & Library

¥/ Services

Medal of Honor Office Dedication Poster Series (Digital Only)

Field Office Location
USCIS HQ, 20 Massachusetts Ave NW DC

2014-2023 24" x 36"

USCIS Conference Center - 111 Massachusetts Ave NW DC

USCIS History Office - 111 Massachusetts Ave NW DC
USCIS HQ 111 Massachusetts Ave NW DC

Albuquerque Field Office
Albany Field Office
Baltimore Field Office
Buffalo Field Office
Buffalo Verification Operations Center
Charleston Field Office
Charlotte Field Office
Columbus Field Office
Dallas District Office
Denver District Office
Detroit District Office

El Paso Field Office
Indianapolis Field Office
Fresno Field Office

Ft. Myer Field Office

Fort Sill Field Support Office
Helena Field Office
Hialeah Field Office
Houston Field Office
Jacksonville Field Office
Kansas City Field Office
Kendall Field Office

Fort Smith Field Office
Lawrence Field Office
Manchester Field Office
Memphis Field Office
Miami Field Office

Last Updated: May 2024

cishistory.library@uscis.dhs.gov



Sergeant Alonzo Huntingdon Pickle
Lance Corporal Jose Francisco Jimenez
Seaman James Avery

Corporal John J. Beaufort

Corporal Tibor "Ted" Rubin

Private First-Class Silvestre Herrera
Lieutenant Colonel Frederick Fuger
Specialist Leslie Sabo Jr.

Sergeant John C. Latham
Lieutenant Thomas Eadie

Sergeant Matej Kocak

Major General Theodore Schwan
Sergeant Cesar B. Ruiz

Sergeant Jesus S. Duran

Private Henry William Heisch

Staff Sergeant Laszlo Rabel

Private Michael Valente

Alexander Hamilton

Captain Henry Lewis Hulbert

Last Updated: May 2024

K@7) U.S.Citizenshi . . .
) and mmmigration | History Office & Library

% Services
Minneapolis Saint Paul Field Office
Nashville Field Office
Montgomery Field Office
New Orleans Field Office
Oakland Park Field Office
Orlando Field Office
Philadelphia Field Office
Pittsburgh Field Office
Portland Field Office
Providence Field Office
Raleigh-Durham Field Office
San Juan Field Office
San Antonio Field Office
San Bernadino Field Office
San Diego Field Office
Southeast Regional Office
Tampa Field Office
U.S. Virgin Islands Field Office
West Palm Beach Field Office

cishistory.library@uscis.dhs.gov



	POSTER COLLECTION
	Summary
	Access and Use
	Background Information
	Scope and Content
	Arrangement
	Contents

