



POSTER COLLECTION

Summary

The materials in this collection were created by USCIS or one of its predecessor agencies. The collection is in English; however, a few posters are available in other languages. The collection is housed in ten (10) linear feet of shelving in the Preservation Room. There are a small number of posters that are digital format only.

Access and Use

Materials are housed in the USCIS History Office and Library and are non-circulating. Access is available during normal business hours; research appointments are preferred. Images of the posters are available digitally [using the library's online catalog](#).

When referencing the collection please use the following citation: [Number, Title, Date], Poster Collection. USCIS History Office and Library, Department of Homeland Security, Camp Springs, MD.

Background Information

The posters and maps in this collection were donated to library from individuals inside the agency. The collection spans the time of the Immigration and Naturalization Service as well as USCIS.

Scope and Content

Posters and maps that are unframed from 1948 to 2017.

Arrangement

The collection is arranged by acquisition date and is stored in preservation boxes.

Contents

POSTER BOX 1

Poster no. 01	Records are people	2001	22" x 28"
Poster no. 02	INS records: handle with care	2001	22" x 28"
Poster no. 03	INS records: more than just documents ... people's lives.	May 2001.	22" x 28"
Poster no. 04	National Records Center.	May 2001.	22" x 28"
Poster no. 05	INS records: moving from paper to digital.	May 2001.	22" x 28"
Poster no. 06	National Records Center: vital records service	May 2001.	22" x 28"
Poster no. 07	INS records program: we are the link	May 2001.	22" x 28"
Poster no. 08	Prevent a lost file - scan it in ... scan it out: keep information up to date	May 2001.	22" x 28"
Poster no. 09	Records history: custodian of America's story	May 2001.	22" x 28"
Poster no. 10	INS record's milestones: story of our past ... a compelling future	May 2001.	22" x 28"
Poster no. 11	INS records: connecting customers to records	May 2001.	22" x 28"
Poster no. 12	National Records Center: a vital link in the customer service chain	May 2001.	22" x 28"
Poster no. 13	INS records posters	May 2001.	22" x 28"
Poster no. 14	INS records posters	May 2001.	22" x 28"
Poster no. 15	Information officers' uniform	1999?	24" x 20"
Poster no. 16	Urgent! hold on to your dream: apply for permanent residency now!	1988	18" x 24"
Poster no. 17	Application to adjust status from temporary to permanent resident: (Section 245 A of Public Law 99-603).	1988	24" x 33"
Poster no. 18	Immigration and Naturalization Service districts map	January 1998.	36" x 24"
Poster no. 19	Immigration and Naturalization Service facilities map	January 1998.	36" x 24"



Poster no. 20	Immigration and Naturalization Service - Border Patrol sectors map	January 1998.	36" x 24"
Poster no. 21	The true victims of drugs in America love the way we enforce the law	n.d.	16" x 24 1/2"
Poster no. 22	U.S.-Mexican War, 1846-1848	1998	25" x 37 1/2"
Poster no. 23	U.S. Border Patrol team champions of Texas State Pistol Matches: Zilker Park, Austin, Texas	1948	18" x 24"
Poster no. 24	The pride of American Indians	1996	24" x 32"
Poster no. 25	American immigrants	1999	24" x 36"
POSTER BOX 2			
Poster no. 26	Join America's best: help fight the war on drugs	n.d.	17 3/4" x 23 3/4"
Poster no. 27	Backlog elimination proclamation: USCIS backlog elimination plan	October 30, 2006.	24" x 36"
Poster no. 28	Commissioner's conference	September 1988.	20" x 16"
Poster no. 29	Commissioner's conference	September 1987.	20" x 16"
Poster no. 30	Seal: Eastern Region (INS)	n.d.	14 1/4" x 11 1/2"
Poster no. 31	Working for a better America: Immigration and Naturalization Service	n.d.	24" x 36"
Poster no. 32	The Director of INS in New Jersey urges all temporary residents to "hold onto your dream!": follow through in phase II of legalization, apply now	198?	28" x 11"
Poster no. 33	Tom Ridge	n.d.	11" x 14"
Poster no. 34	"How do I" series: what citizenship and immigration services are available to me? ; A U.S. citizen, B permanent resident, C nonimmigrant, D refugee or asylee, E employer, F case services, G general	n.d.	24" x 36" (Also available in Spanish)
Poster no. 35	Knute Rockne (1888-1931): American football player and coach	2008	24" x 36"
Poster no. 36	Outstanding American by choice recognition: 2006-2007 recipients	2008	24" x 18"
Poster no. 37	Alexander Hamilton (1757-1804): first Secretary of Treasury	2009	24" x 33"



Poster no. 38	Eduardo Aguirre	2003	18" x 24"
Poster no. 39	A home for freedom	2008	24"x 36"
Poster no. 40	Are you a naturalization applicant?	2009	24" x 36"
Poster no. 41	Hope for a better life	2008	24"x 36"
Poster no. 42	Mosaic of American life	2008	24"x 36"
Poster no. 43	Unity from diversity	2008	24"x 36"
Poster no. 44	Celebrate citizenship, celebrate America!	2007	24"x 36"
Poster no. 45	From any corner of the world	2007	24"x 36"
Poster no. 46	A bridge to America's future	2007	24" x 36"
Poster no. 47	Our promise of freedom	2007	24" x 36"
Poster no. 48	Discover the monkey king and other Asian legends @ your library	2009	
Poster no. 49	USCIS History Office & Library	2010	28cm x 43 cm
Poster no. 50	USCIS History Office and Library	2010	28cm x 43 cm

POSTER BOX 3

Poster no. 51	This agency uses SAVE [Systematic Alien Verification for Entitlements] (M-1047)	2012	18" x 25"
Poster no. 52	A Beacon of Hope and Opportunity	2009	24" x 36"
Poster no. 53	Preserving our freedoms, protecting America...we secure our homeland. [DHS Strategic Goals]	n.d.	18"x30"
Poster no. 54	Preserving our freedoms, protecting America...we secure our homeland. [DHS Mission Statement]	n.d.	18"x30"
Poster no. 55	Alan C. Nelson 198?		50cm x 35 cm
Poster no. 56	The USCIS History Office at 111 Massachusetts Ave dedicated to the memory of James (Ivan) Mestrovich	n.d.	24" x 36"
Poster no. 57-71	<i>Digital Only</i>		



Poster no. 72	The U.S Coast Guard During the First World War.	2017	18" x 25"
Poster no. 73	Customs and Border Protection During the First World War.	2017	18" x 25"
Poster no. 74	The Secret Service During the First World War.	2017	18" x 25"
Poster no. 75	Citizenship and Immigration During the First World War.	2017	18" x 25"
Poster no. 76	DHS and the First World War	2017	18" x 25"
Poster no. 77	USCIS Regions and Districts map	n.d.	24"x36"
Poster no. 78	USCIS International Operations map	2011	24"x36" For Official Use Only
Poster no. 79	USCIS Domestic Facilities	2012	24"x36"
Poster no. 80	USCIS Domestic Facilities	2008	24"x36"
Poster no. 81	USCIS International Operations map	2008	24"x36"
Poster no. 82	USCIS Regions and Districts map	2006	24"x36"
Poster no. 83	USCIS International Operations map	2011	24"x36" For Official Use Only
Poster no. 84	USCIS Domestic Facilities	n.d.	24"x36" For Official Use Only
Poster no. 85	USCIS Domestic Facilities	2007	24"x36"
Poster no. 86	\$25 Reward Poster for the Arrest of People Wanted for Smuggling Narcotics or Chinese	1930	8.5" x 16"
Poster no. 87	All Aliens Must Report: Jan 1 - Jan 31, 1953. Must submit Address Form I-53.	1953	12"x 24"
Poster no. 88	I Care. Rocky.	1980s-1990s	12"x 18"
Poster no. 90	Woody Says "Say No To Drugs"	1980s-1990s	12"x 18"
Poster no. 91	"Kids Count" Gundo	1980s-1990s	12"x 18"
Poster no. 92	"Kids Count" Buck	1980s-1990s	12"x 18"
Poster no. 93	General Highway Map, Cameron County, Texas.	1983.	24" x24"

Poster no. 94	“Kids Count” Robot 1980s-1990s 12”x 18”
Poster no. 95	Help Kick Crime Out of Your Neighborhood n.d. 24”x18”
Poster no. 96	SAW Workers! Reap the Benefits of Your Labor 1984-1986 18" x 24"
Poster no. 97	INS Office and Facility Geographic Locations 1970s-1980s 24" x 36"
Poster no. 98	Alien Address Report 1953 10” x 14”
Poster no. 99	Director’s Awards 2007 11” x 17”
Poster no. 100	Public Service Recognition Week 2006 11” x 14”
Poster no. 101	Statue of Liberty and Ellis Island n.d. 17” x 24”
Poster no. 102	LGBT Pride Month 2019 18” x 24”
Poster no. 103	National Disability Employment Awareness Month 2019 18” x 24”
Poster no. 104	USCIS Celebrates Women’s History Month 2019 18” x 24”
Poster no. 105	USCIS Celebrates Asian American Pacific Islander Heritage Month 2018 18” x 24”
Poster no. 106	Asian American Pacific Islander Heritage Month 2019 18” x 24”
Poster no. 107	USCIS Celebrates Hispanic Heritage Month 2019 18” x 24”
Poster no. 108	Women’s Suit Drive 2019 18” x 24”
Poster no. 109	African American History Month 2020 18” x 24”
Poster no. 110	RVIS (Remote Video Inspection System) 18” x 24”
Poster no. 111	Education of Citizenship Candidates Map 18”” x24”



Poster no. MOH Offices Medal of Honor Office Dedication Poster Series (Digital Only) 2014-2023 24" x 36"

Award Recipient	Field Office Location
Signalman First Class Douglas Munro	USCIS HQ 20 Massachusetts Ave NW DC
Chief Water tender Peter Tomich	USCIS Conference Center - 111 Massachusetts Ave NW DC
Sergeant James I. Mestrovitch	USCIS History Office - 111 Massachusetts Ave NW DC
Staff Sergeant Isadore Jachman	USCIS HQ 111 Massachusetts Ave NW DC
Enrico Fermi	Albuquerque Field Office
Sergeant Edward E. Dodds	Albany Field Office
Captain Adolphe Libaire	Baltimore Field Office
Musician J.C. Julius Langbein	Buffalo Field Office
Major John M. Farquhar	Buffalo Verification Operations Center
Boilermaker Edward Floyd	Charleston Field Office
Army Specialist 6 Lawrence Joel	Charlotte Field Office
Sergeant Richard Enderlin	Columbus Field Office
Staff Sergeant Archibald Mathies	Dallas District Office
Trumpeter Isaac Payne	Denver District Office
Private First Class George Dilboy	Detroit District Office
Private Marcelino Serna	El Paso Field Office
Private Joseph Frantz	Indianapolis Field Office
Private Cornelius J. Leahy	Fresno Field Office
Sergeant Charles A. MacGillivray	Ft. Myer Field Office
Captain Jose Calugas	Fort Sill Field Support Office
Lieutenant Colonel M. Herbert Goodwin	Helena Field Office
Sergeant Louis Cukela	Hialeah Field Office
Private Pedro Cano	Houston Field Office
Sergeant Reidar Waaler	Jacksonville Field Office
Private Charles Bieger	Kansas City Field Office
Company Cook Eric Gibson	Kendall Field Office
Sergeant John Kennedy	Fort Smith Field Office
Sergeant Thomas Plunkett	Lawrence Field Office
First Lieutenant Abraham Cohn	Manchester Field Office
Second Lieutenant Robert Craig	Memphis Field Office
Staff Sergeant Marcario Garcia	Miami Field Office



Sergeant Alonzo Huntingdon Pickle
Lance Corporal Jose Francisco Jimenez
Seaman James Avery
Corporal John J. Beaufort
Corporal Tibor "Ted" Rubin
Private First-Class Silvestre Herrera
Lieutenant Colonel Frederick Fuger
Specialist Leslie Sabo Jr.
Sergeant John C. Latham
Lieutenant Thomas Eadie
Sergeant Matej Kocak
Major General Theodore Schwan
Sergeant Cesar B. Ruiz
Sergeant Jesus S. Duran
Private Henry William Heisch
Staff Sergeant Laszlo Rabel
Private Michael Valente
Alexander Hamilton
Captain Henry Lewis Hulbert

Minneapolis Saint Paul Field Office
Nashville Field Office
Montgomery Field Office
New Orleans Field Office
Oakland Park Field Office
Orlando Field Office
Philadelphia Field Office
Pittsburgh Field Office
Portland Field Office
Providence Field Office
Raleigh-Durham Field Office
San Juan Field Office
San Antonio Field Office
San Bernadino Field Office
San Diego Field Office
Southeast Regional Office
Tampa Field Office
U.S. Virgin Islands Field Office
West Palm Beach Field Office